afp2417.lds † Listing may be subject to amendment, suspension or withdrawal at any time.  Always verify current status.
 Commonwealth Scientific and Industrial Research Organisation, Australia
Ph.: +61 (0)3 9252 6000 Fax: +61 (0)3 9252 6011
Web site: http://www.activfire.gov.au E-mail: info@activfire.gov.au
LISTING NUMBER afp - 2417
Dates: Registration: ........... 20-Apr-2010 Page 1 of  2
 Version: .... 1 .... 20-Apr-2010
 Valid until†: ........... 31-Jul-2010

Series, fire rated cables and may be subject to change.  Complete and current details should be
determined from the designated supplier's/manufacturer's technical manual/data sheets.
Part number
Num.
of
cores
Cross-
section
Conductors/
strands/
diameter
Overall
diameter Classification
Drum
length Certificate of test ident.
FR-0.75-2C-250 2 0.75 mm2 7 / 0.37 mm 9.6 mm WS51W 250 m SFC 2331900a.1 (PC: Type 1)
FR-0.75-2C-500 2 0.75 mm2 7 / 0.37 mm 9.6 mm WS51W 500 m SFC 2331900a.1 (PC: Type 1)
FR-0.75-2CS-500 2 0.75 mm2 7 / 0.37 mm 10.1 mm WS51W 500 m SFC 2331900b.1 (PC: Type 3)
FR-1.00-2C-250 2 1.00 mm2 7 / 0.42 mm 9.9 mm WS51W 250 m SFC 24560a-01 (PC: Type 5)
FR-1.00-2C-500 2 1.00 mm2 7 / 0.42 mm 9.9 mm WS51W 500 m SFC 24560a-01 (PC: Type 5)
FR-1.50-2C-250 2 1.50 mm2 7 / 0.52 mm 10.3 mm WS52W 250 m SFC 2401600a.1 (PC: Type 2)
FR-1.50-2C-500 2 1.50 mm2 7 / 0.52 mm 10.3 mm WS52W 500 m SFC 2401600a.1 (PC: Type 2)
FR-1.50-2CS-500 2 1.50 mm2 7 / 0.52 mm 10.5 mm WS52W 500 m SFC 2401600b.2 (PC: Type 4)
FR-2.50-2C 2 2.50 mm2 7 / 0.67 mm 10.4 mm WS52W - SFC 24560c-01 (PC: Type 9)
FR-1.50-3C 3 1.50 mm2 7 / 0.52 mm 10.0 mm WS52W - SFC 24560d-01 (PC: Type 7)
FR-1.50-4C-250 4 1.50 mm2 7 / 0.52 mm 12.0 mm WS52W 250 m SFC 24560b-01 (PC: Type 8)
FR-1.50-4C-500 4 1.50 mm2 7 / 0.52 mm 12.0 mm WS52W 500 m SFC 24560b-01 (PC: Type 8)
FR-1.50-4C 4 1.50 mm2 7 / 0.52 mm 12.0 mm WS52W - SFC 24560b-01 (PC: Type 8)
Supplementary information
Nil supplementary information.